K92 MNG INC

K92 MNG INC

ISIN: CA4991131083 WKN: -

Overview

2024/06/26 22:00:00

Price
7.44 CAD

Difference

© -027%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

CA4991131083

KNT

Toronto Stock Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,204 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

7.44 CAD (10,400)
7.46 CAD (5,700)
7.36 CAD

7.45 CAD

7.34 CAD

7.46 CAD
7.419949 CAD
398,060
2,953,584.73
2,048

200

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/24
2024/06/21
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/06/14

Headline
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
E=  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA4991131083&ID_NOTATION=42122010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0a4a2b2fcf8c0a3a9a9a022fd635ee6c7b1ea7cc7365fd50c61be164ed3d381&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eb73ceb355c6c97c6&time=1719519462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf5303e9ffc83136ba018dc83422c70aa90f57968a4ef3f0f400c68425747b19&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=400a2f3a926299b33&time=1719519462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a89a546077bb5e2c87f8b1703e173f17600b9779a605af48d6fce8836840a61&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=129ac574a090ff1cc&time=1719519462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92c47c7d79f7d6fd8cc6167fe1f3da2994270dd8fe293697ae059904b3fee535&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=67f73744f207e1a8e&time=1719519462&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c49989f17366103d5cadb46e27eda89864b1e83a7d31cc40952e9d457cd49b9&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=99ea33934a1a402c4&time=1719519462&tool=RSC

K92 MNG INC

Details

2024/06/26 22:00:00

Price
7.44 CAD

Difference © -027%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA4991131083
Symbol KNT
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,204 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

8.16 CAD (2024/05/21
5.27 CAD (2024/02/26
8.16 CAD (2024/05/21
4.64 CAD (2023/11/01

7.57 CAD (911,389
7.69 CAD (679,437
7.06 CAD (702,212

)
)
)
6.38 CAD (624,178)
)
)
)
)

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.44 CAD (10,400)
Ask (Ask size) 7.46 CAD (5,700)
Open 7.36 CAD
High 7.45 CAD
Low 7.34 CAD
Close (prev. day) 7.46 CAD
VWAP 7.419949 CAD
Volume (pcs) 398,060
Trading volume 2,953,584.73
Number of trades 2,048
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 3y
Perf (%) +15.30% +27.30% -13.05%
Perf (abs.) +0.99 +1.60 -1.12
Beta 1.45 1.46 1.25
Volatility = 42.96 50.47 50.24

ERSTE

Group

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:02
26
Toronto Stock 2024/06/ 22:00
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 19:15
26
Munich 2024/06/ 08:03
26
Frankfurt 2024/06/ 08:10

5.092 EUR 0.00

744 CAD 295

5.024 EUR 0.00

510 EUR 0.00

5.074 EUR 0.00

Trading volume
(mio.)

Number of
trades
3

2,048
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=42122010
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162547234
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162441517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43452801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42794577

K92 MNG INC

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/06/ 21:48 5.427 USD 0.16
26

2024/06/ 08:10 5.046 EUR 0.00
26

2024/06/ 20:48 5.088 EUR 0.00
26

91

20
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162229392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162229392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227841630
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220790370

K92 MNG INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

K92

MINING INC.

Contact Details
K92 MINING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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